
SCHEDULE - TORONTO KNIGHTS
summer 2022 / Downsview - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 25, 22 2 WOLVERINES 3 TORONTO KNIGHTS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 01, 22 2 WOLFPAK 2 TORONTO KNIGHTS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 08, 22 2 THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS 3 TORONTO KNIGHTS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 15, 22 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

1 TORONTO KNIGHTS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 22, 22 6 DONLANDS SPARTANS 0 TORONTO KNIGHTS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 29, 22 4 TORONTO KNIGHTS 8 PUCKING NONNA'S 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Jun 30, 22 2 TORONTO KNIGHTS 3 WOLVERINES 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 06, 22 2 TORONTO KNIGHTS 2 WOLFPAK 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Jul 12, 22 1 NORDIQUES 5 TORONTO KNIGHTS 7:00 pm Pine Point Arena

Wed, Jul 13, 22 0 TORONTO KNIGHTS 5 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 20, 22 2 TORONTO KNIGHTS 8 NORDIQUES 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Jul 21, 22 2 TORONTO KNIGHTS 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 27, 22 QF1 2 TORONTO KNIGHTS 5 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Aug 03, 22 QF2 4 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

0 TORONTO KNIGHTS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


